14 - 15 NEHAGPA 2024 rONA

KPACHO/JAP, 14. - 15.12.2024

)

JductaHuuna 34

[eBoukn, 50m BonbHbIA CTW/b

10 neTt n mosioxe

15.12.2024 - 13:05 Pesynbtarhl
Ouku: Rudolph Table 2023
MecTo BospacTt Bpema  Ouku
9-10 net
1. 3YBYEHKO, AnaHa 10 CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap 3439 9,4 1oH.
2. 3YEBA, KceHus 10 AkBaky6 3536 7,2 11toH.
3. BOJIOTOBA, AnekcaHgpa 10 Ucka 3572 6,5 11oH.
4. DEITAPEBA, Mupocnasa 10  AkBaky6 3577 6,3 1ioH.
5. TMABJIOBA, BepoHuka 10 CLlU Ne 6 KpacHopgap 3578 6,3 11toH.
6. APATYNEHKO, Banepus 9 Nunueli 90 36.00 10,9 1 toH.
7. KAPTOWKWHA, Bapsapa 10  AkBaky6 36.53 4,7 1oH.
8. VIWEHKO, Buktopus 10 CnoptmsHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOHC37.43 2,7 1 toH.
9. TYCEBA, ApuHa 10  Nvueir 90 38.07 1,3 1toH.
10. BY[JA, Onecs 9 JNnuein 90 3899 48 11ioH.
11. NEPEKPECTOBA, Mapus 9 Licka 40.23 2,3 210H.
12. CbIYEBA, BapBapa 10  Nvueir 90 40.82 2 10H.
13. CNAENTbHMKOBA, Mupocnasa 10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMNOHC41.02 2 10H.
14. KOMAPOBA, Anuca 10 CnoptmsHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOH41.10 2 1OH.
15. COJIOHVHKWHA, Codoms 10  Nvueir 90 41.54 2 10H.
16. EPXOBA, Bacunuca 10 50Gym 41.62 2 10H.
17. XOA3MHCKAA, Anuca 9 INnueii 90 41.96 2 10H.
18. XETAW, Mapus 10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH42.05 2 10H.
19. HOBWKOBA, AgennHa 10 CLU Ne 6 KpacHopap 42.06 2 10H.
20. TEJWMNEHKO, YnbsaHa 10 ClLU Ne 6 KpacHopap 42.08 2 10H.
21. AJIEKCEEBA, Banepus 10 CLUOP BosnHa 42.53 2 10H.
22. KOBAJIEBA, AHHa 10  Nuueir 90 42.61 2 I0H.
23. BEJIOBA, NpuHa 9 INnueii 90 42.80 2 I0H.
24. TIEPEMETOBA, Codust 9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMINMMOH(42.81 2 10H.
25. WOMOBA, HuHa 10 Jlvueii 90 42.92 2 IOH.
26. NNOFOUEBA, BukTopus 10 Jlvueii 90 43.07 2 10H.
27. BOTUHOBA, YnbsHa 10 CLUOP BonHa 43.90 2 IOH.
28. KOPOJIbKOBA, 3naTta 10  BurFlow 44.00 2 IOH.
29. COBKO, ButanuHa 9 Licka 4477 2 IOH.
30. MAJIKOKOBA, KceHust 9 CnopTtueHas wkosa "CTAHb YHEMITNOH(44.82 2 I0H.
31. BACW/IEHKO, Mapus 9 CnopTtueHas wkosa "CTAHb YHEMITNOH(44.86 2 I0H.
32. AUKOK, AnekcaHgpa 9 50 Gym 44.87 2 I0H.
33. BABEHKO, Cotbs 10  Nwvueir 90 44.93 2 I0H.
34. AOPOLWIEHKO, AHHa 10 KopeHoBckue [enbguHbl 45.26 2 I0H.
35. XXMBAMKUHA, Cobbs 10 CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMITNOH(45.40 2 I0H.
36. EP3YHOBA, 3nata 10  Nuvueir 90 45.66 2 I0H.
37. KOCTPbIKMHA, Puta 10  Nuvueir 90 45.71 2 I0H.
38. MACHUWKOBA, dapbs 9 CnopTtueHas wkosna "CTAHb YHEMIMNOH(45.73 2 I0H.
39. MUXAMNEHKO, AnaHa 9 CnoptueHas wkosna "CTAHb YHEMITNOH(46.23 2 I0H.
40. KANYTWHA, Knpa 9 Nuueli 90 46.37 2 I0H.
41. E®PEMEHKOBA, Ennsaseta 9 CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOH(46.39 2 10H.
42. OJIEKCEHKO, Envsaseta 10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMIMNOH(46.43 2 10H.
43. CEPrEEBA, KceHuns 9 JNnuein 90 46.48 2 10H.
44. MOCKAJIbYEHKO, AnekcaHapa 10  Jlnueii 90 46.56 2 10H.
45. KNUYH, ApuHa 10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(46.64 2 10H.
46. TPEBLEBA, lNonuHa 9 CLUOP BosHa 47.42 2 10H.
47. THYCAPEBA, Becrta 9 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOH47.89 2 10H.
48. THAKNYEBA, Bacunuca 9 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOH48.54 2 1OH.
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MecTo

49.
50.
51.
52.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

LLEMKO, Codpus

KO3AK, KaponuHa
AKOBJIEBA, CtechaHns
HEELUMAMA, AHrenmHa
OEPABNHA, AHa
FArAEBA, AHrenuHa
KYPHOCOBA, EkaTtepuHa
LWAXMATOBA, Bacunnca
OPONMUYK, HOnnsa
FOPbKOBAA, KceHuns

CNOENBHVKOBA, Munaga

BAPHABCKAA, Buktopus
YYBYKUHA, AnekcaHgpa
KOMAKOBA, Muna
BEENSAN, Bapsapa
TYNMAPOBA, 3apuHa
EOMKOBA, AKCUHbLS
MPYWEBA, KpuctnHa
MYCTOBOWT, Mupocnasa

MUXANNNYEHKO, Codhus

PA3YMLEBA, 3nata
OJEMWNAEHKO, Knpa
PAXOBCKAA, MapTta
MPULLNHA, Ennsaeeta
ALUEHKO, Mupocnasa
VITHATBEBA, Banepus

DSQ TPUHYEHKO, MonuHa
DSQ CWBbIX, Tamapa

8 net n mosioxe

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

WKNNBbHIOK, Enusaseta
BYPNIAYEHKO, 3nata
XElAW, ExaTepuHa
KPAUYH, Enena
YOUMLIEBA, AHHa
MAPLNHA, Anuca
MErOBA, MNMonuHa
3AMLIEBA, Mapus
MOMKOBA, AHHa
KY3bMEHKO, EkatepuHa

. ANALXKEBA, Japbs

3APVLKAA, Bapsapa
MABJIOBA, EBa
LIAXMATOBA, Bapsapa
MABJTOBA, Codusi
KAOAPUA, ApnaHa
PPNOAMAH, OapbA
JTAWEHKO, Aapbs
BOJIKOBA, AHacTacus
BYJIEHKOBA, KpuctuHa
MOMOBA, MNonnHa

BospacTt Bpemsa
9 50 Gym 48.97
10  Nvueir 90 49.23
10 Lcka 49.93
9 Nunueii 90 50.34
9 CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOHC50.34
9 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMUOHC50.42
10 BurFlow 50.49
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMIMOH50.53
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOH51.29
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOH51.75
9 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOH52.48
9 CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOH52.65
10  Nuueir 90 52.66
9 Nnuein 90 52.71
10 CnoptueHasa wkona "CTAHb YEMITNOH(52.87
9 BurFlow 55.66
9 Nnuein 90 56.45
9 CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOHG7.63
9 Nnuein 90 59.45
9 CnnHa 1:00.58
9 Licka 1:02.24
10 50 Gym 1:03.75
10  Nvueir 90 1:09.42
9 BurFlow 1:10.16
9 CnoptumeHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIOF:13.53
10 50 Gym 1:41.56
10 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMTNOHOM"
10  Nvueir 90 45.88
50 Gym 39.97
JNnuein 90 42.96
CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMUOH45.45
Orange 45.92

00 00O 00 00 00 0O 0O OO 00 0O OO OO 00 00 0O ~ 00 00 0O 0O O

CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMUOH47.53
JNnuein 90 47.67
CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMUOH47.70
CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOH(48.30

JNnuein 90 48.31
AkBaKy6 49.35
CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOHC50.81
Orange 50.84

CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOHC51.11
CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMINMMOH(52.29
CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMINMOH(52.43
Licka 52.65
CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOH3.51
CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOH3.65
CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOH53.83
CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOH54.22
Nnuein 90 54.47

Oukun

11,1
5,6
11
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CPEAU hUTHEC KNYGOB
14 - 15 NERAGPA 2024 ronA

GHA PENEPAULU NNABAHUA

=

1J

KPACHO/JAP, 14. - 15.12.2024

OuctaHuusa 34, lesoukn, 50m BosibHbIl CTWUAb, 8 NIET U MONOXE

MecTo

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

BospacTt

KYCbLKOBA-KO/IOMbILIEBA, Bapsapa8

KYNATWHA, CtedhaHusa
PE3HUWK, Mapus
KY3NHA, KceHnusa
HEMbIPA, KceHusa
CMNPHOBA, Mupocnasa
FONNOBKO, MapuHa
E®PEMOBA, Bapsapa
KNAOBKO, AprHa
KPOTOBA, Anunca
AHALIKAA, ApuHa
POMAHOBA, AnaHa
CbIYEBA, Banepus
KAPMEHKO, Codwus
KA3AHWHA, Amenus
rOPONNOBA, No60BbL
MAJTFOKNHA, Kupa
MO34HAKOBA, Mapus
OCETPOBA, Banepus
TEPEWEHKO, YnbsaHa
UYBYKWHA, EBreHuns

DSQ TAJTYWKO, BuoneTtTa

00 00 00 N ~J 00 00 00O 00O 00O 00 00 N ~N 00 00 00 0O ~N 00

Bpemsa
JNnuein 90 55.00
JNnuein 90 55.30
JNnuein 90 55.40

CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOH(55.54
CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMUOH(56.20

KopeHOoBCK CnopTMBHas LUKO/1a 56.64
Nnuein 90 57.07
CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMUOHC57.08
Nnuein 90 58.11
Nnuein 90 59.72
Orange 1:00.00

CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMOHL:00.67
CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMOHL:00.72
CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOFL:00.82
Nnuein 90 1:01.94
Licka 1:02.74
CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOR.:03.50
CnoptunsHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMMOR.:03.55
CnopTtunsHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMO.:04.85
CnoptunHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMORL.:07.89
Nnuein 90 1:09.18
CnoptumeHas wkona "CTAHb YEMIMTMOH(50.49
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